
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNS 

Class 
BIT 
BIT 
BIT 
BIT 
BIT 
BIT 
BIT 
BIT 
BIT 
BIT 
BIT 
BIT 
BIT 
BIT 
BIT 
BIT 

BIT 

No. 
119 

8 
11 
57 
31 
82 
91 
81 

114 
134 
157 
79 
83 
32 
38 
70 

27 

Name 
Mark Liller 
David Dickerson 
Jisu Kim 
Donald Privett 
Bruce Kromminga 
Steve Wickersham 
Dave Fitzgerald 
Lawrence Slivinski 
Tim Frank 
Chuck Edmondson 
Jeff Liller 
James Foster 
William Windsor 
Rick Myllenbeck 
Sam Youngman 
Scott Weir 

Brian Cates 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
12 

Best Tm 
1:19.227 
1:20.150 
1:21.286 
1:21.460 
1:22.703 
1:26.811 
1:29.499 
1:29.721 
1:29.137 
1:29.462 
1:29.920 
1:30.682 
1:31.198 
1:33.494 
1:33.501 
1:28.505 

Hometown 
Alexandria VA 
Wall NJ 
Staunton VA 
New York NY 
Millersville MD 
Mooresville NC 
Alexandria VA 
Ellicott City MD 
Glen Burnie MD 
Severna Park MD 
Thurmont MD 
Baltimore MD 
Frederick MD 
Santa Rosa CA 
Ashton MD 
Silver Spring MD 

Gainesville VA 

Region 
WDC 
SJR 
WDC 
SJR 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 

WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
SFR 
WDC 
WDC 

WDC 

Member_ID 
406680 
417715 
495156 
403017 
178364 
497254 
357888 
338423 

355990 
445323 
531982 
347756 
465602 
273159 
349162 

376567 

Make/Model 
Dodge Neon SRT-4 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
Mazda Miata 
BMW 325is 
Dodge Neon 
Nissan Sentra SE-R 
Honda CRX Si 
Dodge Neon 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Sponsor 
Angry Sheep Motorsports/Hoosier/Carbotech 
Performance Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine 
aAcme 

Dog Gone Racing 
Computer Pros 
Business Engineering Inc. 
Angry Sheep 
Half-Fast Motorsports 
Paco's Parts House 
Angry Sheep Motorsports/JARacing/Carbotech/Hoosier 

Windsor Customs Rental & Support 
WINDSOR CUSTOMS RENTAL & SUPPORT 
RP Performance 

Cates Engineering 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Posted: Provisional:10:45 AM  Official: 11:15 AM 
Total Time of Race:  26:43.231 

Printed: 9/2/2019 11:01:27 AM 

Duffy Browne, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dave Gomberg, Chief Steward 

Steve Keadle, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DC Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

21.634 

Avg. Speed 

89.819 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.227 

Best Speed 

90.878 

Best Lap by 

119 - Mark Liller 

MARRS 8 / SARRC [#19-R-6170] 

Grp 3 BIT [Bracket] 

Grp 3 BIT [Bracket] Race 2 

Race (50:00 or 20 Laps) started at 10:14:03 

Summit Point 2.000 miles 

9/2/2019 10:25 

THE LABOR DAY DOUBLE

Official Results for Monday Race

The 2019 MARRS 
Championship is 
presented by

MARRS 8/ SARRC


